Bus

Bus Flixbus 555 Gallipoli - Rome

Direction
Lecce — Rome Tiburtina Bus station

8 stops

Open route schedule

Lecce

Brindisi

Ostuni (SS 379 Area DI Servizio Q8)
Polignano a Mare

Avellino

Naples (FS Park Centrale)

Caserta - Casagiove

Rome Tiburtina Bus station

Route schedule
Lecce — Rome Tiburtina Bus station

noania

Potenza

Palermo Messina

Flixbus 555 — Gallipoli - Rome

Go to website

Monday 08:00-09:00
Tuesday 08:00
Wednesday 08:00
Thursday 08:00
Friday 08:00-09:00
Saturday 08:00-09:00
Sunday 08:00-09:00
Route info
Direction: Lecce
Stops: 8
Trip Duration: 9 hour 0 min
Lo}
Parma Balogna Banja Luka Tuzla Beorpa
Citta diiSan Hrvatska
L2 spezla M Bosna | Hercegovina / Cr
: @ BOCHa W
hirenze AnCona XepuerosmHa
Ferugia Mastar Home MNa:
R0 Crna Gora .l &' kns
Terni LipHa Mopa Kot
i AT

Shgiperia
Kor

Vloré ATTON

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

B

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Flixbus-555-901829259-1850020269
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Flixbus-555-901829259-1850020269
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Flixbus-555-901829259-1850020269

Direction Route schedule

Rome Tiburtina Bus station — Gallipoli Rome Tiburtina Bus station — Gallipoli
8 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
Rome Tiburtina Bus station

Wednesday 07:00
Caserta - Casagiove

Thursday 07:00
Avellino

Friday 07:00
Polignano a Mare
Ostuni (SS 379 Area DI Servizio Q8) Saturday 07:00
Brindisi Sunday 07:00
Lecce )

Route info
Gallipoli Direction: Rome Tiburtina Bus station

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 8 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Flixbus-555-901829259-1850020269

Direction
Rome Tiburtina Bus station — Lecce

8 stops

Open route schedule

Rome Tiburtina Bus station

Caserta - Casagiove

Naples (FS Park Centrale)

Avellino

Polignano a Mare

Ostuni (SS 379 Area DI Servizio Q8)

Brindisi

Lecce

Route schedule
Rome Tiburtina Bus station — Lecce

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rome Tiburtina Bus station
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 8 hour 50 min

07:30-08:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30-08:30

07:30-08:30

07:30-08:30


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Flixbus-555-901829259-1850020269

Direction
Gallipoli— Rome Tiburtina Bus station

8 stops

Open route schedule

Gallipoli

Lecce

Brindisi

Ostuni (SS 379 Area DI Servizio Q8)

Polignano a Mare

Avellino

Caserta - Casagiove

Rome Tiburtina Bus station

Route schedule
Gallipoli — Rome Tiburtina Bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gallipoli
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 8 hour 50 min

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45

Flixbus 555 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Naples

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Flixbus-555-901829259-1850020269

